DEWALT

DCD709P1T-GB - 18V XR Brushless 2 Speed Combi Drill

Technical Specification:

Tool Holder

Chuck Capacity

Voltage

Power Output

No Load Speed

Blows per Minute

Max. Drilling Capacity [Masonry]
Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]
Weight (incl. battery)

Length

Height

Width

Hand/Arm Vibration — Drilling Into Metal

Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)
Hand/Arm Vibration — Screwdriving
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)
Hand/Arm Vibration — Concrete
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)

Battery chemistry

Battery Capacity

Only 175mm in length, allowing you to get into
even smaller spaces

Only 1.2Kg (tool only) for ultimate portability
and ease of use

Efficient brushless motor delivers high
performance, extends tool life and allows for a
much shorter design

LED with delay feature for better workpiece
illumination

15 position adjustable torque control for
consistent screw driving into a variety of
materials

65Nm torque allows you to achieve tough
application

Supplied with 1 x 5.0Ah Battery, 240V XR multi-
voltage Charger and Kitbox

3 Jaw, Single Sleeve All
Metal Chuck - Keyless

1.5-13mm Chuck
18V
340 Watt
0-450/1600 rpm
0-7650/28050 bpm
13 mm
30 mm
13 mm
1.8 kg
175 mm
203 mm
70 mm
3 m/s?
1.5 m/s?
<2.5 m/s?
1.5 m/s2
15 m/s?
2.9 m/s?
XR Li-lon
5.0 Ah



