

DCD709P1T-GB - 18V XR Brushless 2 Speed Combi Drill



- Only 175mm in length, allowing you to get into even smaller spaces
- Only 1.2Kg (tool only) for ultimate portability and ease of use
- Efficient brushless motor delivers high performance, extends tool life and allows for a much shorter design
- LED with delay feature for better workpiece illumination
- 15 position adjustable torque control for consistent screw driving into a variety of materials
- 65Nm torque allows you to achieve tough application
- Supplied with 1 x 5.0Ah Battery, 240V XR multivoltage Charger and Kitbox

Technical Specification:

Tool Holder	3 Jaw, Single Sleeve All Metal Chuck - Keyless
Chuck Capacity	1.5-13mm Chuck
Voltage	18 V
Power Output	340 Watt
No Load Speed	0-450/1600 rpm
Blows per Minute	0-7650/28050 bpm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Masonry]	13 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]	30 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]	13 mm
Weight (incl. battery)	1.8 kg
Length	175 mm
Height	203 mm
Width	70 mm
Hand/Arm Vibration – Drilling Into Metal	3 m/s²
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	1.5 m/s²
Hand/Arm Vibration – Screwdriving	<2.5 m/s ²
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	1.5 m/s²
Hand/Arm Vibration – Concrete	15 m/s ²
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	2.9 m/s ²
Battery chemistry	XR Li-Ion
Battery Capacity	5.0 Ah